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Democracy 
Ranking (1)

Nation 2020 Population 
(2)

National 
Legislature 

Size (3) 

Aggregate 
Populaton

Aggregate 
Legislature 

Size

1 Denmark 5,831,404 179 5,831,404 179
2 Norway 5,379,475 169 11,210,879 348
3 Finland 5,529,543 200 16,740,422 548
4 Sweden 10,353,442 349 27,093,864 897
5 Germany 83,160,871 630 110,254,735 1,527
6 Switzerland 8,636,561 200 118,891,296 1,727
7 Netherlands 17,441,500 150 136,332,796 1,877
8 New Zealand 5,090,200 119 141,422,996 1,996
9 Belgium 11,544,241 150 152,967,237 2,146

11 Spain 47,363,419 350 200,330,656 2,496
12 Luxembourg 630,419 60 200,961,075 2,556
13 Australia 25,693,267 150 226,654,342 2,706
14 Estonia 1,329,479 101 227,983,821 2,807
15 Iceland 366,463 63 228,350,284 2,870
16 Ireland 4,985,674 158 233,335,958 3,028
17 United Kingdom 67,081,000 650 300,416,958 3,678
18 Austria 8,916,864 183 309,333,822 3,861
19 France 67,379,908 577 376,713,730 4,438
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